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Shanghai ABL Baking Pack Co., Ltd.



Food grade

Pure aluminm foil material
with epoxy resin lacquer,no
harm,can touch food directly

)

High Barrier

Aluminum foil has high barrier
property,and it can keep fresh
and extend the shelf life of food.

Oven able

High temperature resistant,
torch can fire food directly,
colorwon " tfade.

Material lightsome

Aluminum foilis lightand has
heat stability.

Microwave able

It can be heated twice quickly.

A

Easytoclean

Although disposable,colored

aluminum foil container can be

cleaned and reused.

Freeze able

Low temperate resistance,it can
be frozen and refrigerated.

”~
L

Environmental protection

Aluminum foilis very malleable and
easy to be deformed,lt can berecycled
tosaveresources.




Rectangular

AP0450 AP0485 AP1101 APO707 AP1060 AP1065

AP0450

450ml
15.80z
154x94mm
6.1x3.7in

144x84mm
5.7x3.3in
123x61mm
4.8x2.4in
49mm

1.9in
1000Pcs / Box

1.98cu ft/Box
1210carton/40HQ

AP0485

485ml
17.10z
190x95mm
7.5x3.8in

175x80mm
6.9x3.1in
110x85mm
4.3x3.3in
43mm
1.6in

500Pcs / Box
2.8cu ft/Box

AP1101

1100ml
38.70z
220x115mm
8.6x4.5in

204x98mm
8.0x3.9in
190x85mm
7.5x3.3in
65mm
2.6in

200Pcs / Box
0.71cu ft/Box

APO707

700ml
24.60z
230x96mm
9.0x3.7in

223x89mm
8.8x3.5in
200x66mm
7.9x2.6in
53mm

2.1in
1000Pcs / Box
3.4cu ft/Box

AP1060

1060ml
37.30z
310x100mm
12.2x3.9in

300x90mm
11.8x3.5in
270x75mm
10.6x3.0in
55mm
2.2in

B
+

Lo

800Pcs / Box
3.15cu ft/Box

EE

833carton/40HQ

3329carton/40HQ

695carton/40HQ

762carton/40HQ

AP1065

750ml
26.40z
306x90mm
12.0x3.5in

290x74mm
11.4x2.9in
276x51mm
10.9x2.0in
48mm

1.9in
1000Pcs / Box

3.36¢cu ft/Box
Tl4carton/40HQ

Rectangular

AP0238 AP0268 AP0308 AP0328 AP1058

AP0238
238ml
8.30z

160x80mm
6.2x3.1in

150x70mm
5.9x2.7in

135x55mm
5.3x2.1in

30mm
1.2in

1000Pcs / Box
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AP0268
268ml
9.40z

145x78mm
5.7x3.0in

135x68mm
5.3x2.6in

115x50mm
4.5x1.9in

40mm
1.5in

1000Pcs / Box

pdew
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AP0308

308ml
10.80z
208x79mm
8.1x3.1in

195x68mm
7.7x2.7in
184x56mm
7.2x2.2in
30mm

1.2in
2000Pcs / Box

1.8cu ft/Box
1295carton/40HQ

LCCK

K

AP0328

328ml
11.50z
259x80mm
10.2x3.1in

249x68mm
9.8x2.7in
233x55mm
9.2x2.2in
29mm

1.1lin
1000Pcs / Box

2.5cu ft/Box
928carton/40HQ

LCCE

gk

AP1058

400ml
14.10z
306x80mm
12.0x3.1lin

295x68mm
11.6x2.6in
285x59mm
11.2x2.3in
28mm

1.1in
1000Pcs / Box

2.69cu ft/Box
893carton/40HQ
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Rectangular

AP0350 AP0250 AP0453 AP0453A AP0803 AP1050 AP1501

AP0350 AP0250 AP0453 AP0453A AP0803 AP1050 AP1501
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Rectangular
AP0460 AP0553 AP0651 AP0651B AP0603 AP0850

AP0460 AP0553 AP0651 AP0651B AP0603 AP0850
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Rectangular Rectangular

AP0298 AP0390 AP0550 AP0310 AP0410 AP1065

AP0298 AP0390 AP0550 AP0310 AP0410 AP1065
298ml 390ml 550ml 310ml 410ml 750ml
AT - 37 - o -l 5, vy Ay
5 # 180x80mm 5 # 230x180mm 5 # 280x80mm 5 178x72mm 5 210x80mm 5 306x90mm
/" 7.0x3.lin /" 9.0x7.0in / 1L0x3.lin _/ 7.ox2.8in /834310 /" 12.0x3.5in
G 170x70mm G 210x165mm G 270x65mm S 168x62mm S 200x70mm S 290x74mm
s 6.6x2.7in s 8.2x6.4in s 10.6x2.5in T 6.6x2.4in T 7.9x2.7in T 11.4x2.9in
150x48mm 200x148mm 250x50mm 151x45mm 180x55mm 276x51mm
u 5.9x1.8in u 7.8x5.8in u 9.8x2.0in :\_/: 5.9x 1.8in :\_/: 7.1x2.2in :\_/: 10.9x2.0in
38mm 37Tmm 38mm 40mm 40mm 48mm
S 150 S 140 15 S 1in S 15in S Toin
1000Pcs / Box 1000Pcs / Box 1000Pcs / Box 1000Pcs / Box 1000Pcs / Box 1000Pcs / Box
@ @ @ 3.02cu ft/Box @ 1.4cu ft/Box @ 2.1cu ft/Box @ 3.36c¢u ft/Box
750carton/40HQ 1615carton/40HQ 1107carton/40HQ Tl4carton/40HQ
L L L

Round

AP0110 AP0125 AP0150 AP0215 AP0408

AP0125

AP0110 AP0150 AP0215 AP0408
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Round

AP0251 AP0650 AP0750 AP1100 AP1600

AP0251 AP0650 6in APO750 7in AP1100 sin AP1600 9in
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1242carton/40HQ 1751carton/40HQ 1207carton/40HQ 924carton/40HQ 843carton/40HQ
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Round

AP0200 AP0400 APO700Cover

Oval
AP0258 AP1200 AP2850

AP0200 AP0400 APO700 2 (cover AP0258 AP1200 AP2850
2 12 2
-y 200m! - 400ml - 40l e 255! -y 1200 - 250
7.00z 4.loz 4.90z 5 162x78mm 5 220x108mm 5 266x141mm
5 = 160mm 5 201mm 5 161mm \ / f \ / ; \ / :
/e —/ Tein —/ esin o rmmtmm | o om0
o - X mm o - X mm - - X mm
S 140mm G 180mm S 145mm f i i
— ssin — i — s Libsomm 17270mm 2208mm
[ amm [ g4mm [ AL Zex2.0in AL G7x2.8in AL §7a.7in
) : ) 46mm 61mm 68mm
- ~ 20mm “ ~ 21mm - ~ 14mm t/ : \/ ; !/ ;
: 0.7in : 0.8in : 0.5in iﬁgp /B ;32 /B ;SS /B
CcS oX CcS oX CcS oX
2°0°P§S/B°X 500"65]! Box 1°°°PC§/B°X Q] 1.5cuft/Box QT 1.55cuft/Box QT 2.77cuft/Box
T 1cuftBox T 163cufyBox | [T] 2.08cuit/Box 1575carton/40HQ 1550carton/40HQ 867carton/40HQ
1438carton/40HQ 1471carton/40HPR 1153carton/40HQ
]
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1 1 Lids for rectangle container series
AP0450 AP0485 AP0410 APO707 AP1101 AP1060 AP1065

AP0450 AP0485 AP0410 APO707

AP1065 AP1101

AP1060




Round Aluminum Foil Container Series

Round

X C it Top Out X . .
Picture apacity Topin Pcs/Box With Lids Picture
— . 10000Pcs / Box
VNALT R s,
APO020 %@ﬂ.{,ﬂ 20ml | 45mm/L7in 30mm 15mm | ) o fuBox
A 0.70z 40mm/1.5in 1.1in 0.6in 2311carton/40HQ
25ml 60mm /2.4in 32mm 16mm 2000Pcs / Box
AP0025 ; 0.8 52mm/2.0in 1.3in oin | 2% ft/Box
s .80z . 3i 6iN | o1 oacarton/40HQ
Wi . 5000P
; W\“""/ﬁ'y 30ml | 62mmj/2.4in 29mm 24mm &/ Bax
APOO30 Ve 1.0 42mm/1.6in L1i ooin | 23cu f/Box
&V Loz : -in 2N 994carton/40HQ
. . 10000Pcs / Box
RV uras .
AP0031 -%}:@ﬁgﬁf% iooml ggmmﬁ o 1o oM 71cu fyBox
' -Hoz : =N =M1 3319carton/40HQ
35ml 69mm/ 2.7in 38mm 20mm
AP0035 1loz | 60mmj/2.3in 1.4in 07in | 10000Pes/Box
40ml 65mm/2.5in 39mm 20mm
AP0040 L4oz | 6lmm/2.4in 1.5in 0.7in 2000Pcs / Box
50ml 55mm/2.1in 37mm 38mm
- 10000P
AP0050 : 170z | 50mm/L.9in 1.4in L4in | 10000Pcs / Box
,;?W}@ 50ml 63mm/2.4in 59mm 18mm
AP0O51 i : 10000Pcs / B
P 170z | 63mmj/2.4in 2.3in 0.7in cs / Box
. 5000P
soml | 68mm/2.6in 45mm 19mm cs / Box
AP0053 1.7 63mm/2.4in L7 0.7i 23cu fi/Box
[0z B [N (N 994carton/40HQ
65ml 67mm/2.6in 55mm 24mm
AP0065 220z | 63mm/2.4in 2.2in 0gin | 2000Pcs/sBox
. 2000P
70ml 100mm/3.9in 70mm 19mm 000Pcs / Box
APOO70 - 20mm/3.5m o o 155cu ft/Box
.D0Z . .oin (N 1548C3rt0n/40HQ
. 2000Pcs / B
75ml 87mm/3.4in 50mm 19mm 000Pcs / Box
APOOTS 2.6 75mm/3.0in 2.0in 07in | 067eu fi/Box
00z : : MM 3591 carton/40HQ
. 6400
75ml 79mm/3.1in 60mm 28mm Pes / Box
AP00T6 2.6 71mm/2.7in 2.3in Lli 2.58cu fi/Box
-00z ’ ’ N 9.29carton/40HQ
75ml 65mm/2.5in 40mm 40mm
AP0OT8 260z | 55mmj/2.2in 1.6in Lein | 2000Pcs/sBox
81ml 60mm /2.4in 35mm 55mm
AP0080 270z | 52mmj/2.0in 1.3in 22in | 2000Pcs/sBox
85ml 80mmy/3.1in 60mm 25mm
APO08S 290z | 70mm/2.8in 2.3in 0gin | 2000Pcs/sBox
: 2000Pcs / B
110ml | 72mm/2.8in 48mm 55mm | 2000Pcs/Box Fin
APOL10 3.9 66mm/2.6in 1.9i 20in | LAcuft/Box i
20z : =N : 1625carton/40HQ e
120ml 79mm/3.1in 55mm 38mm
A : . 2000Pcs / B
P0120 420z | 69mm/2.7in 2.2in 1.4in 000Pcs / Box
120ml 82mm/3.2in 55mm 40mm
- 2000P
APO121 4207 72mm/2.8in 2.2in 1.6in 000Pcs / sBox




Round Aluminum Foil Container Series

Round

. Top Out .
Picture | Capacity ‘ T(')(?piz | Height | Pcs/Box With Lids Picture
. 3000Pcs / B
125ml | 80mmy/3.lin 56mm 36mm cs / Box
APO125 44 70mm/2.8in 2.2in 14in | 205cufi/Box
a0z : : : 1174carton/40HQ
. 2000
125ml | 80mm/3.1lin 55mm 40mm Pes / Box
APO126 44 70mm/2.8in 2.2in Lein | 1o%cu fiBox
a0z : <! ol 1578carton/40HQ
150ml 108mm/4.3in 90mm 23mm
: 2
APOL0 530z | 98mm/3.9in 3.5in 0.9in 000Pcs / Box
150ml 100mm/3.9in 70mm 40mm
: 100
APO151 530z | 87mm/3.4in 2.8in 1.6in OPcs / sBox
A g 180ml 147mm/5.8in 79mm 29mm
APO180 T 630z | 128mm/5.0in |  3.lin 1oin | 1000Pcs/sBox
. 2
200ml | 160mm/6.2in | 110mm 20mm | 2000Pes /Box
AP0200 7.0 140mm/5.5in | 4.3in 0.7i Locu ft/Box
- -Hoz : : N 1438carton/40HQ
. 1
200ml | 125mmj/4.9in 75mm 31mm | L000Pes / Box
AP0208 7.00 112mm/4.4in 3.0in 12in | L357cu fifBox
-Hoz : : : 179%carton/40HQ
. 2000P
250ml | 122mm/4.8in 96mm 40mm cs / Box
AP0251 8.8 110mm/4.3in 3.8i L.6i 1.9cu fi/Box
00z : -oin O 1242carton/40HQ
250ml 120mm/4.7in 90mm 45mm
AP0252 880z | 100mm/3.9in |  3.5in 17in | 1000Pes/sBox
270ml 173mm/6.8in 118mm 19mm
APO2T0 9.50z | 153mm/6.0in | 4.7in 0gin | 000Pes/sBox
400ml 201mm/7.9in 147mm 21mm S00Pcs / Box
AP0400 41 180mm/7.1in 5.8in ogin | o3 fi/Box
0z : : ©N 1 1471 carton/40HQ
. 1000Pcs / B
400ml | 145mm/5.7in 93mm 45mm | L000Pcs / Box
AP0408 41 128mm/5.0in 3.6i L7 2812cu ft/Box
.10z . .oin .[n 866Cart0n/4OHQ
425ml 145mm/5.7in 113mm 47Tmm
AP0425 1490z | 130mm/5.1in 4.4in 1.9in 1000Pcs / sBox
il 450ml | 225mm/8.8in | 166mm lomm | 00Pes/ Box
AP0451 15.8 200mm;/7.8in 6.5i o7in | Loeuft/Box
= .00Z . Relli] .n 1459Cart0n/40HQ
450ml 140mm/5.5in 95mm 53mm
AP0435 15.80z | 120mm/4.7in 3.7in 2.0in 1000Pcs / sBox
560ml 173mm/6.8in 130mm 44mm
AP0560 19.70z | 152mm/5.9in 5.1in 17in | 1000Pcs/sBox
. 500Pcs / Box
- 600ml 270mm/10.6in 244mm 15mm
AP0G00 P . . MM 1 95cu ft/Box
21.1o0z 260mm/10.2in 9.6in 0.6in 1232carton/40HQ
. 500Pcs / Box
G . 600ml 270mm/10.6in 244mm 15mm
AP0601 s ; . M| 1.95cu fifBox
21.10z 260mm/10.2in 9.6in 0.6in 1232carton/40HQ
. 600ml | 213mm/8.4in 184mm 21mm | 1000Pcs /Box
AP0602 g . 211 200mm/7.9in | 7.2in 0gin | SSleuft/Box
-0z ’ ’ : 665carton/40HQ




Round Aluminum Foil Container Series Round

Top Out
Topin

Height | Pcs/Box With Lids Picture

Picture | Capacity ‘

610ml 160mm/6.2in 125mm 57mm
AP0610 2150z | 140mm/55in | 4.9in 20in | 1000Pcs/Box
. 50Pcs / Bo:
625ml | 08mm/12.1in 264mm 18mm / Box
AP0625 21.9 286mm/11.2in | 10.3i 0.7i L05u fi/Box
.90z . 2N N 880C3rt0n/40HQ
. . 50Pcs / Box
T 630ml 308mm/12.1in 264mm 18mm
AP0630 { . 3 : . . 1.05¢u ft/Box
S 22.10z | 286mm/11.2in 10.3in 0.7in 880carton/40HQ
640ml 227mm/8.9in 171mm 21mm
AP0640 2250z | 207mm/8.1in 6.7in 0.8in S0Pcs / Box
. 500Pcs / B
650ml | 175mm/6.9in |  125mm 43mm / Box
AP0650 22.9 155mm/6.1in 4.9i L7i L37u fi/Box
20z : =N N 1751 carton/40HQ
. 1 B
700ml 183mm/7.2in 110mm 67mm 000Pcs / Box
APO700 23.6 145mm/5.7in | 43 2.6i 3:35cu ft/Box
.60z . .3in .6in 676carton/40HQ
. 1000Pcs / Bo
APO700 140ml | 161mm/6.3in 133mm 14mm zoscuCS&//Boxx
Cover 4.90z 145mm/5.7in 5.2in 0.5in 1153carton/40HQ
. 500Pcs / Bo
750ml | 183mm/7.2in 143mm 41mm / Box
APOTS0 26.4 165mm/6.5in 5.6in Lein | L9 f/Box
#0z : : : 1207carton/40HQ
APOT5S 750ml 160mm/6.2in 125mm 55mm 2001 /%8
26.40z 145mm/5.7in 4.9in 2.2in 200Pcs / Box
. 200Pcs / B
gooml | 227mm/8.9in 167mm 34mm / Box
AP0800 28.2 207mm/8.1in 6.6in 13in | 099 fi/Box
-£0z : : : 2419carton/40HQ
. 500Pcs / Bo
g6oml | 281mm/I1L1lin |  253mm 20mm cs / Box
AP0860 30.2 265mm/10.4in | 9.0i o7in | 182 fi/Box
20z ) .9in .7in 1150carton/40HQ

‘ &




Round Aluminum Foil Container Series

Round

Picture | Capacity ‘ T?(?poizt | Pcs/Box With Lids Picture
gggfnmf o 900ml 243mm/9.5in 181mm 24mm
APO90L Y. | 3L70z | 223mm/87in | 7.lin ooin | 00Pes/Box
1000ml | 177mm/6.9in 145mm 60mm
AP1008 45807 | 166mm/6.5in | 5.7in 24in | 200Pes/Box
. 500Pcs / B =
APLL00 1100ml | 215mm/85in | 175mm 4Tmm | GCUft;Boix (_ ) Ly
38.70z 198mm/7.8in 6.9in 1.9in 924carton/40HQ " | e
. T2P B
AP1118 1110ml 192mm/7.6in 164mm 60mm 1lcfjsf/t/B(c)>)>(<
39.10z 186mm/7.3in 6.5in 2.4in .
19%4carton/40HQ
. P B
APLI51 1250ml | 405mm/15.9in |  356mm 18mm iolzz/&/;’éx
43.90z 386mm/15.1in 14.0in 0.7in ’
900carton/40HQ
. 1000P B
AP1300 1300ml 185mm/7.3in 115mm 70mm 3%%0cucit//Boix
45.80z 169mm/6.7in 4.5in 2.8in 676carton/40HQ
. 500Pcs / B
1300ml | 198mm/7.8in |  164mm 61mm cs / Box
AP1301 458 186mm;/7.3in 6.4i 2ain | 222 fiBox
.80z . A4in 4in 1083carton/40HO
1500ml 185mm/7.3in 118mm 105mm
AP1502 5280z | 155mm/6.lin | 4.6in 4.1in S00Pcs / Box
. 500Pcs / B
APLEOO 1600ml | 228mm/9.0in | 195mm 47mm 28554/32’;
56.30z 210mm/8.3in 7.7in 1.9in ’
843carton/40HQ
. 200Pcs / Bo:
APLESO 1650ml | 330mm/13.0in | 304mm 23mm | 4634/80’;
58.10z 314mm/12.3in 12.0in 0.9in )
975carton/40HQ
. P B
APLETS | 1675ml | 405mm/15.9in | 356mm 18mm iolzcc‘z/ﬂ/g’;x
b 58.90z | 386mm/15.1in 14.0in 0.7in ‘
900carton/40HQ
. P B
AP1700 1700ml 205mm/8.1in 165mm 70mm gol%cfjsf/t/Bz);
59.80z 193mm/7.6in 6.5in 3.0in )
T61carton/40HQ
. 50Pcs / Bo;
AP1957 Pl N 1957ml | 455mm/17.9in 406mm 22mm 124Cc$u/ft/B)<()x
= 68.80z | 438mm/17.2in 15.9in 0.8in .
950carton/40HQ
> - . 96Pcs / B
AP2000 @ ™% | 2000ml | 291mm/115in | 246mm 40mm ngz/ﬂ/;’éx
| —— 70.40z 270mm/10.6in 9.7in 1.6in )
2605carton/40HQ
. 50Pcs / Bo;
s | 2000ml | 455mm/17.9in | 406mm 22mm / Box
AP2002 ﬁ% 5 70.3 438mm/17.2in 15.9in 0.8in 1.24cu ft/Box
e 20z : : : 950carton/40HQ
. P B
AP2E00 2600ml | 255mm/10.0in | 193mm 77mm iosacff/t/Bz’;
91.50z 234mm/9.2in 7.6in 3.0in 1025carton/40HQ
AP3505 3500ml | 260mm/10.2in 195mm 112mm | 5001N/%8
1230z 240mm/9.4in 7.7in 4.4in 500Pcs / Box
AP5300 5300ml | 300mm/11.8in 240mm 118mm | 3001N/%8
1860z 280mm/11.0in 9.4in 4.6in 300Pcs / Box
AP8003 8000m! | 355mm/13.9in 290mm 120mm | 200N/%8
28loz 335mm/13.1in 11.4in 4.7in 200Pcs / Box




Rectangular Aluminum Foil Container Series

Top Out

Rectangular

Picture | Capacity | Topin | Height | Pcs /Box With Lids Picture
140ml Jgomm TT7x46 35
m 4.4x3.3in x46mm mm
AP014 1000Pcs / Bo:
0 4.90z 98x68mm 3.0xL.8in 1.3in cs / Box
3.8x2.6in
124X82mm 2000Pcs / B
185ml | 4.9x3.2in 99X57mm | 36mm cs / Box
AP0185 . . 2.5¢cu ft/Box
6.50z 112X70mm 3.9x2.2in 1.4in
4.4x2.8in 940carton/40HQ
124x98mm 1000Pcs / B
210ml | 4.8x3.8in 104x75mm | 26mm | 1000Pes/Box
AP0210 . . 1.07cu ft/Box
7.30z 105x90mm 4.0x2.9in 1.0in
4.1x3.5in 2240carton/40HQ
236ml L o3mm 104x55 40
m 5.4x3.3in x55mm mm
1000Pcs / Bo:
AP0236 8.30z 120x68mm | 4.1x2.2in 1.6in cs / Box
4.7x2.7Tmm
238ml Fomm 135x55 30
m 6.2x3.1in x55mm mm
1000Pcs / Bo:
AP0238 8.302 150x70mm | 5.3x2.1in 1.2in cs / Box
5.9x2.7in
130x103mm 1000Pcs / Box
AP0250 250ml 1 5.1x4.1in 92x65mm | 43MM | 91, f/Box >
8.80z 112x85mm 3.6x2.6in 1.7in il J
4.4x3.3in 2633carton/40HQ
268ml 24 oxS0mm 115x55 40
m 5.7x3.1lin x55mm mm
AP ; 1000P
0268 9.407 135x70mm | 4.5x2.1in 15in | 1000Pcs/Box
5.3x2.7in
298ml LEOXS0mm 150x48 38
m 7.0x3.1in x48mm mm
AP0298 1000Pcs / Bo:
1050z | 170x65mm | 59x1.8in 1.5in s / Box
6.6x2.5in
208x80mm 2000Pcs / B
308ml | 8.1x3.1in 184x55mm | 30mm cs / Box
AP0308 . . 1.8cu ft/Box
10.80z 195x68mm 7.2x2.1in 1.2in
7.7x2.7in 1295carton/40HQ
178x74mm 1000Pcs / Box
AP0310 i(l)ogml [oxasn ;591)(’“1‘58:.';”1 ‘1‘°6f.“m L4cu ft/Box G
R T X Ol 1615carton/40HQ e
259x80mm 1000Pcs / B
APO32S 328ml | 10.2x3.lin 233x55mm | 30mm Lo fctsléoxm
11.50z 249x68mm 9.2x2.2in 1.2in ;
9.8x2.7in 928carton/40HQ
390ml 23080mm 200x48 38
m 9.0x3.1in x48mm mm
: 1000P
AP0390 1370z | 210x65mm | 7.8x1.8in 14in | 1000Pcs/Box
8.2x2.5in
- 175x112mm 1000Pcs / Bo; se.
AP0403 A 400ml 6.8x4.4in 142x77mm 40mm |10 fcts/éox X e -
165x102mm i i . o
»” l4loz | 16510 5.5x3.0in L5in | o ocarton/40HQ >
" 210x80mm 1000Pcs / Box
AP0410 = 410ml | 8.3x3.1in 180x55mm | 40mm 15 4 o roa——
& 14.40z 200x70mm 7.1x2.2in 1.5in —a7
7.9x2.7in 1107carton/40HQ
240x74mm
AP0418 418ml 240x2.9in 210x44mm 40mm | 10001N/%8
14.70z 230x60mm 8.2x1.7in 1.6in  |1000Pcs / Box
9.0x2.3in
188x108mm
AP0438 438ml 7.4%x4.2in 154x75mm 36mm |10001N/%8
15.40z 172x90mm 6.0x2.9in 1.4in  |1000Pcs / Box
6.7x3.5in
154x94mm 1000Pcs / Bo;
450ml | 6.1x3.7in 123x61mm | 53mm s / Box e
AP0450 X . 1.98cu ft/Box ke . T
15.80z 144x84mm 4.8x2.4in 2.1in
5.7x3.3in 1210carton/40HQ ottt
145x120mm 1000P
450ml | 5.7x4.7in 110x85mm | 43mm | 000PCs/ Box
AP0452 . . 0.05cu ft/Box
15.80z 132x107Tmm 4.3x3.3in 1.7in
5.2x4.2in 1327carton/40HQ
147x123mm 1000Pcs / Bo;
AP0453 450ml | 5.9x4.8in 108x84mm | 50mm | YGCUC;//BOXX
15.80z 128x104mm 4.2x0.3in 2.0in )
5.0x4.1lin 1365carton/40HQ




Rectangular Aluminum Foil Container Series

Top Out

Rectangular

Picture | Capacity ‘ Topin | Height | Pcs /Box With Lids Picture
150x120mm 1000Pcs / Box
AP0453A & ﬁiml ?f(;(fi?onmm ‘1113?("38(1’?;”" ‘1‘68?:]”" 1.76cu ft/Box {?
0% 15 5xa3in o ' 1365carton/40HQ
159x109mm 2000Pcs / Box
e \ :
AP0460 e 460ml | 6.3x4.2in 124x74mm | 38mm | 3510 fBox
Sk 16.20z 143x93mm 4.9x2.9in 1.5in
5.6x3.7in 684carton/40HQ
. 190x95mm 500Pcs / Box
AP0485 < 485ml | 7.5x3.8in 145x50mm 1 45mm g0, ft//Box & LT &
o 1710z | 175x80mm | 57x19in 18in |7 \—
’ 6.9x3.1in 833carton/40HQ
s55ml | 7™ | 1s0x104 33 1200Pcs / Box
m 7.4x5.3in x104mm mm
AP0525 ) X 354cu ft/Box
18.50z 173x120mm 5.9x4.1in 1.3in
6.8x4.7in 677carton/40HQ
250x80mm
AP0528 528ml 9.8x3.1in 223x53mm 40mm | 10001N/%8
18.50z 240x70mm 8.7x2.0in 1.6in 1000Pcs / Box
9.4x2.7in
302x74mm
AP0538 538ml 11.8x2.9in 270x45mm 40mm | 1000/58
18.90z 290x62mm 10.6x1.6in 1.6in 1000Pcs / Box
11.4x2.4in
280x80mm 1000Pcs / Box
AP0550 igi”;; %&’%}T‘]% 3580)("25 gl’:m iss?:‘m 3.02cu ft/Box
' 10.6x2.5in o ' 750carton/40HQ
222x158mm 500Pcs / B
550ml | 8.7x6.2in 191x127mm | 31mm cs / Box
AP0551 194 205x142mm 7.5%5.0in 19in 1.51cu ft/Box
0T 50x5.5in T : 1580carton/40HQ
270x170mm 200Pcs / Box
APO552 550ml 10.6x6.6in 248x149mm 18mm 1 159cu/ft/Box
258x157mm i i :
19.40z 10.1Xx6.1in 9.7x5.8in 0.7in 2100carton/40HQ
550ml S 130x100 43
m 6.6x5.2in x100mm mm
200Pcs /B
AP0553 1940z | 152x115mm | 5.1x3.9in 1.6in cs/ Box
5.9x4.5in
592ml S eamm 198x50 45
m 9.6x3.7in x50mm mm
AP0592 2080z | 234x84mm | 7.7x1.9in 1.gin | 1000Pes/Box
9.2x3.3in
600ml Eop33mm 130x100 49
m 6.45%5.2in x100mm mm
1000Pcs / B
AP0603 2110z | 154x123mm | 5.1x3.9in Loin | 1000Pes/Box
6.0x4.8in
W 600ml 5] [omm 220x155 20
. m 9.5x7.0in x155mm mm
g 2000P
AP0604 = 2110z | 236x172mm | 8.6x6.lin 07in | 2000Pcs/Box
9.2x6.7in
) 165x137mm
APOGAS 600ml 6.4%5.3in 133x102mm | 50mm | 1000-/%8
L7 21.1oz 155x127mm | 5.2x4.0in 2.0in | 1000Pcs / Box
- 6.1x5in
e 185x136mm 500Pcs / B
T 650ml | 7.2%5.3in 147x98mm | 51mm cs / Box
AP0651 9 165x116mm | 5.7x3.8in Soin | L65cu fi/Box
- PO G.5xalbin el - 1460carton/40HQ
186x138mm 500Pcs / Box
APO651B 650ml 7.3x5.4in 143x95mm 43mm 165U f/t/Box
170x120mm i i :
22.90z 6.6x)il.7in 5.6x3.7in 1.6in 1460carton/40HQ
680ml S22 otmm 190x126 30
m 8.7x6.2in x126mm mm
500Pcs / B
AP0680 2390z | 216x152mm | 7.4x4.9in 1.2in cs/ Box
8.5x5.9in
196x126mm 1000Pcs / Bo _—
700ml | 7.7x4.9in 153x83mm | 53mm s / Box i
AP0702 2.6 180x110mm 6.0x3.2in 5.0in 2.19cu ft/Box i W
PO 7 0x4.3in o ' 1096carton/40HQ s
209x139mm 1000Pcs / Bo:
APOT03 700ml | 8.2x5.5in 175x105mm | 43mm |- - ﬂ//BOXX g
193x123mm i ; - i
24.60z Tt 6.9x4.1in 1.7in 886carton/40HQ b




| Capacity ‘

Top Out
Topin

Rectangular Aluminum Foil Container Series

| Pcs/Box |

Rectangular

With Lids Picture

700ml | B6eon | 175x106mm | 4gmm | 200Pcs/Box
APO704 6x5.9in . . 271cu ft/Box a
195x131lmm | 6.8x4.l1lin | 18in | 7T, N — 4
24.60z T i 6.8x4.1in 1.8in 886carton/40HQ
234x105mm 1000Pcs / Box
700ml 9.2x4.1in 200x66mm 53mm P T
APQ707 ! ! 34cu ft/Box B e
224x95mm sl
24.60z SaaTn 7.9x2.6in 2.1in 695carton/40HQ ‘W
700ml e aomm 173x122 31
m 7.8x5.9in x122mm mm
1000Pcs / Bo
APOTS4 24.60z | 185x135mm | 6.8x4.8in 1.2in cs / Box
7.2x5.3in
750ml LS omm 160x95 40
m 7.8x5.3in X95mm mm
1000Pcs /B
APOTSS 26.40z | 183x120mm | 6.2x3.7in 1.5in cs / Box
7.2x4.Tin
210x145mm
APOTS6 750ml 8.2x5.7in 175x110mm 45mm | 10001N/58
26.40z 190x125mm 6.8x4.3in 1.8in 1000Pcs / Box
7.4x4.9in
310x95mm
APOTTS 775ml 12.2x3.7in 265x50mm 45mm | 1000N/%8
27.20z 290x75mm 10.4x1.9in 1.8in 1000Pcs / Box
11.4x2.9in
165x115mm
APOTS1 788ml 6.4x%4.5in 135x85mm 65mm | 10001N/%8
27.70z 150x100mm | 5.3x3.3in 2.6in 1000Pcs / Box
5.9x3.9in
242x142mm 800Pcs / B
APOSOL 708ml | 9.5x5 6in 210x110mm | 32mm 2%354/82’;
225x125mm i i ’
2490z YT 8.3x4.3in 1.3in 816carton/40HQ
220x155mm 500Pcs / Bo
APO802 800ml | 8.7x6.1in 188x125mm | 42mm | GYCESf/t/BO); '
203x135mm i i ' :
28.20z 8.0xx5.3in 7.4x4.9in 1.7in 1437carton/40HQ V/
204x114mm 1000Pcs / Bo :
800ml | 8.0x4.5in 160x70mm | 58mm s / Box S
APO803 2820z | 185X98mm | 6.3x2.8in 2.2in | 2860uftfBox s
’ 7.3x3.9in - ' 904carton/40HQ




Rectangular Aluminum Foil Container Series

Rectangular

. Top Out .
Picture ‘ Capacity | T(')(?piz ‘ Height ‘ Pcs/Box With Lids Picture
199x138mm 1000Pcs / Box
850ml 7.8x5.4in 158x94mm 47Tmm
AP ; o :
0850 2990z | 182x12Imm | 6.2x3.7in Lgin | 83 f/Box
7.2%4.8in 662carton/40HQ
204x138mm 1000Pcs / Box
oo | dghan | e | o | Sl | g
' 7.5x4.9in o ' T24carton/40HQ -
226x166mm 800Pcs / B
APO9EO o 960ml | 8.9x6.5in 200x140mm | 36mm 139Cff{/82§
33.80z | 213x153mm | 7.9x5.5in 1.4in :
8.4x6.0in 1722carton/40HQ
233x173mm 600Pcs / B
i 960ml | 9.2x6.8in 198x140mm | 42mm s / Box
AP0961 - ) ) 2.54cu ft/Box
KRR 33.80z 214x154mm | 7.8x5.5in 1.7in
’ 8.4x6.1in %46carton/40HQ
190x175mm 500Pcs / B
AP1001 1000ml 7.5x6.9in 134x134mm 57mm 27854/82):(
35.20z 154x144mm 5.3x5.3in 2.2in ’
6.1x5.7in 865carton/40HQ
190x175mm Pcs / B
APL00 1000ml | 7.5x6.9in 134x134mm | 57mm gg%czsf/t/B?)i
35.20z 154x144mm 5.3x5.3in 2.2in ’
6.1x5.7in 865carton/40HQ
159x103mm 500Pcs / B
APL003 1000ml | 63x41in 140x84mm | 30mm 27854/82’:(
149x93mm i i )
35.20z 5o 5.5x3.3in 1.2in 865carton/40HQ
218x112mm 1000Pcs / B
1000ml | 8.6x44in 182x77mm | 63mm cs / Box
AP1050 : i 254cu ft/Box
37.00z 203x97mm 7.2x3.0in 2.5in
8.0x3.8in 1511carton/40HQ
223x159 mm 500Pcs / B
1050ml | 8.7x6.2in 178x115mm | 55mm cs / Box
AP1051 ) . 1.96cu ft/Box
37.00z 202x139mm 7.0x4.5in 2.2in
8.0x5.5in 1226carton/40HQ
306x80mm 1000Pcs / Box
400ml 12.0x3.1in 285x55mm 30mm
AP1058 269cu ft/B
1410z | 295x68mm | 11.2x2.lin 1.1in cu ft/Box
11.6x2.6in 893carton/40HQ
X 310x105mm 800Pcs / Box
i 1060ml 12.2x4.1in 270x75mm 55mm
AP1060 e 3.15cu ft/Box
U 37.30z 300x95mm 10.6x3.0in 2.2in
w 11.8x3.7in T62carton/40HQ
N 306x90mm 1000Pcs / Box
: 750ml 12.0x3.5in 276x51mm 48mm
AP1 .
065 W 26.40z | 290x7T4mm | 10.9x2.0in Loin | >36cu fi/Box
11.4x2.9in T14carton/40HQ
. 220x115mm 200Pcs / B
e 1100ml | 8.6x4.5in 190x85mm | 65mm s / Box :
AP1101 ‘ . . 0.71cu ft/Box
T 38.70z 204x98mm 7.5x3.3in 2.6in =V
8.0x3.9in 3329carton/40HQ
w2l 247x133mm 200Pcs / B
Wy 1200ml | 9.7x5.2in 203x84mm | 73mm cs / Box
AP1208 - ) ) 0976cu ft/Box
42.30z 233x120mm 7.9x3.3in 2.8in
9.1x4.7in 249%4carton/40HQ
300x150mm 500Pcs / B
APL350 1350ml | 11.8x5.9in 255x105mm | 54mm | SCUC:t//Boix
4750z 276x126mm | 10.0x4.1lin 2.1in :
10.8%5.0in 631carton/40HQ
1350ml Ty pEerm 331x234 18
m 14.9x11.2in Xx234mm mm
500
AP1351 - 47.60z | 368x273mm | 13.0x9.2in 0.7in Pes / Box
14.4x10.7in
: 135ml | 13obaim | 315x92 50 e
BT et m 13.9x5.5in X92mm mm 500Pcs / Bo i
AP1352 e 47.60z | 349x134mm | 12.4x3.6in 2.0in s / Box -
13.7x5.2in
1350ml 355x140mm 315¢92 5 o
m 13.9x5.5in X92mm mm g
AP1352 500Pcs / Bo
3 4760z | 349x134mm | 12.4x3.6in 2.0in cs / Box &
13.7x5.2in
279x125mm 500Pcs / Box
AP1501 1500ml | 11.0x4.9in 2413mm | 68MM 1y 30, /o B i
52.80z 262x108mm 9.7x3.7in 2.7in LI
10.3x4.3in 1390carton/40HQ




Rectangular Aluminum Foil Container Series

Picture

| Capacity ‘

Top Out
Topin

| Height

| Pcs/Box

Rectangular

With Lids Picture

422x296mm 100Pcs / Bo:
APL701 ™ | 1700ml | 166116 | 385Q60mm | 23mm | oo f/t/Bo’;
S 59.80 395x270mm | 15.2x10.2in 0.9in .
* | 15.5%10.6mm 820carton/40HQ
422x296mm 100Pcs / Bo
APLT02 1700ml | 16.7x117in | 385x260mm | 23mm | oo f/t/Bo’;
59.80z | 395x270mm 15.2x10.2in 0.9in .
15.5x10.6mm 820carton/40HQ
325x225mm 100Pcs / Box
AP1703 1700ml 12.7x8.8in 294x194mm 5Imm 128U f/t/Box
310x210mm i i -
59.80z 12.2Xx8.2in 11.5x7.6in 2.0in 1879carton/40HQ
320x203_mm 300Pcs / Box
mont | La5ian | motenm | |
' 12.0x7.4in Y ' 984carton/40HQ
266x190mm
AP1900 1900ml 10.4x7.4in 213x146mm 65mm 3001N/%8
66.80z 259x183mm | 8.3x5.7in 2.6in 300Pcs / Box
10.1x7.2in
262x194mm 500Pcs / Bo
AP20O0L 2000ml | 10.3x7.6in 216x146mm | 65mm | o - f/t/Bo’)‘(
239x171mm i i ’
70.40z ST 8.5x5.7in 2.6in 825carton/40HQ
250x185mm 500Pcs / Box
2300ml 9.8x7.3in 204x136mm 79mm
AP2301 o . . 3.25cu ft/Box
233x165mm
81.00z oo 8.0x5.4in 3.1in 739carton/40HQ
326x265mm 100Pcs / Bo
2380ml | 12.8x10.4in | 270x208mm | 42mm / Box
AP2380 83.80z | 296x235mm | 10.6x8.lin L7in | Lideufi/Box
' 11.7x9.2in T ' 2090carton/40HQ
344x254 mm 100Pcs / Box
AP2400 2400ml 13.5x 10in 300x205mm 49mm l483cu/ft/Box
320x229mm i i y
84.60z 12.5Xx9.0in 11.8x8.0in 1.9in 1642carton/40HQ
320x167mm 200Pcs / Box
2650ml 12.6x6.7in 262x109mm 82mm
AP2700 . . 1.55cu ft/Box
296x143mm
95.00z 11.7Xx5.6in 10.4x4.3in 3.2in 1551 carton/40HQ
316x216mm 250Pcs / B
APITOL 2700ml | 12.4x8.5in 274x174mm | Slmm || BSCff/t /Bz);
293x193mm i i ’
95.00z e 10.7x6.8in 2.0in 1298carton/40HQ
315x215mm 100Pcs / Bo:
APIT0 2700ml | 12.4x8.5in 200x190mm | 46mm |, o f/t /Bo’)‘(
305x205mm i i :
95.00z s om 11.4x7.5in 1.8in 1126carton/40HQ
| 322x262mm 2 76x017 23 300Pcs / Box
AP2800 ggosoor; 2339035 109 einr:m 1 6:?1m 309cu ft/Box
' 11.8x9.4in o ' T75¢carton/40HQ
320x260mm 100Pcs / Bos
AP3400 3400ml | 12.6x102in | 265Q03mm | 55mm | oo - f/t/Bo’:(
300x240mm i i "
119.70z Ty 10.4x8.0in 2.2in 1957carton/40HQ
321x261mm 100Pcs / Box ‘
AP3500 3500ml | 12.6x10.3in | 260x200mm | 60mm | o - f/t/BOX Ef%
298x238mm i i g
123.20z 2% 7><X9.4in 10.2x7.9in 24in | Jee J40HO i
322x262mm 100Pcs / B A
APASOL 3500ml | 12.6x10.3in | 260<197mm | 60mm | kff/t /Bg’)‘( @/
298x238mm i i - b
123.20z 2% 7xx9.4in 10.2x7.8in 24in | Jo J40HO _
3500ml | 171 eeom | 415x280 34 100Pes / Box
m 17.5x12.7in x280mm mm
AP3503 . X 2567cu ft/Box
123.20z 429x309mm 16.3x11.0in 1.3in
16.8x12.1in 900carton/40HQ
330x268mm 100Pcs / Bo
APA000 gl | 4000ml | 13.0x10.6in | 262x203mm | 64mm 21354/80’; >
Yy 300%x238mm i i )
140.80z TLeoan 10.3x8.0in 2.5in 1127carton/40HQ
. - 322x262mm 200Pcs / Box
[ e 4500ml 12.7x10.3in 270x210mm 63mm e —
AP4500 . ST . . 1.69cu ft/Box s
B~ /& 300x241mm s
L‘QE_J ‘ 15840z | 300Q41MM | 106630 | 250 | foconeono =




Rectangular Aluminum Foil Container Series Rectangular

) Top Out ,
Picture | Capacity | ?gpi;j | Height | Pcs/Box With Lids Picture
4900ml 310xaromm 315x215 70
m 14.5x10.6in x215mm mm i
A P
P4900 13190z | 345x245mm | 12.4x8.4in 27in | 2000Pes/ Box —_—
13.5x9.6in
368x272mm 100Pcs / B
APS100 5100ml | 14.5x0.7in | 310x214mm | 75mm 19954/32’)‘(
179.50z | 342x246mm | 12.2x8.4in 3.0in :
13.5x9.7in 1206carton/40HQ
398x338mm 120P B
APSE00 5600ml | 157x133in | 342x289mm | 49mm | &Cff/t/Bgi
197.10z 369x309mm 13.5x11.4in 1.9in -
14.5x12.2in 912carton/40HQ
326x264mm 100Pcs / B
APEO0O 6000ml | 12.8x10.4in | 240x180mm | 100mm l78cff/t/82’;
211.20z 300x238mm 9.4X7.1in 3.9in )
11.8x9.4in 1346carton/40HQ
522x326mm 50P
APEA23 6423ml | 205x12.8in | 458x260mm | 45mm | 762‘1/ &?g’éx
— 226.50z 493x297Tmm 18.0x10.2in 1.8in )
19.4x11.6in 1363carton/40HQ
520x325mm 50Pcs / Box
" 6800ml 20.5x12.8in 460x265mm 55mm
apeso0 | X1 . "M 96cu ffBox
- 239.40z 495x298mm 18.1x10.4in 2.2in
19.5x11.7in 1224carton/40HQ
522x326mm 50Pcs / Box
i . 7500ml 20.6x12.8in 460x260mm 45mm
APT N = : . 17
200 e 26400z | 495x297Tmm | 18.1x10.2in | 1.8in au ft/Box —
19.5x11.7in 1363carton/40HQ
430x320mm 100Pcs / Box
i - 7500ml 16.9x12.5in 360x245mm 78mm ‘
AP750 T i 3.08cu ft/Bo;
' ———" 264.00z | 400x290mm | 14.1x9.6in 3.0in cu fi/Box ﬁa}
15.7x11.4in T79carton/40HQ
428x318mm 100Pcs / Box
<l - 7500ml 16.8x12.5in 353x240mm 74mm ) /-f-:_}
APT502 W | oo | domosimm | 1sodn | son | 27T B -
15.8x11.4in 867carton/40HQ
523x327Tmm 50Pcs / Box
10500ml 20.6x12.9in 452x253mm 81mm =
AP10500 . 1.%cu ft/Box c a
369.60z | 493x297Tmm | 17.8x10.0in | 3.2in <«
19.4x11.7in 1235carton/40HQ
Multicavity Aluminum Foil Container Series Multicavity
. C it Top Out . 5 ) ) ]
RIGEUIC apacity Topin cs/Box With Lids Picture
N 460ml 1 oemm 280x130 32
s m 12.3x6.6in X mm mm
e e . . P
APO461 RS ) 16.20z 307x161lmm | 11.0x5.1in 1.2in S00Pcs / Box
12.0x6.3in
226x176mm 500P Bo
750ml | 8.9x6.9in 195x146mm | 31mm cs / Box
AP0751 ) . 1.86cu ft/Box
26.40z 213x156mm | 7.7x5.7in 1.2in
8.4x6.1in 1290carton/40HQ
218x165mm 500Pcs / B
APOTSD 750ml | 8.6x6.5in 182x128mm | 46mm | oscff/t /Bg’;
26.40z | 206x151mm | 7.2x5.0in 1.8in .
8.1x5.9in 1173carton/40HQ
226x181mm 500Pcs / Box
750ml 8.9x7.1in 191x148mm 36mm ———
2 ! —
APOTS3 2640z | 208x162mm | 7.5¢5.8in Lgin | 2380 fBox g
8.2x6.4in 930carton/40HQ
230x180mm 500Pcs / B o
AP0SO4 800ml | 9.0x7.0in 195x145mm | 38mm 2275‘4 /BZ’)‘( g .
215x165mm i ; g % o
28202 | 215x16r 7.7x5.7in L4in | secarton/40HO i
N 227x182mm 600Pcs / B :
AP08O5 -1 800ml 8.9x7.2in 212x167Tmm 38mm 265cf15f/t/B(c))))(( f %
28.20z 222x177Tmm 8.3x6.6in 1.5in ’ -
8.7x7.0in 907carton/40HQ -
255x170mm 200Pcs / B
480ml | 10.0x6.6in 213x130mm | 36mm cs / Box
AP1206 ) X 1.55¢cu ft/Box
16.90z 247x163mm 8.3x5.1in 1.4in
9.7x6.4in 1550carton/40HQ




Oval Aluminum Foil Container Series Oval

. Top Out .
Picture | Capacity | ?(E)piﬁ | Height | Pcs/Box With Lids Picture
162x78mm 1000Pcs / B
258ml | 6.3x3.0in 118x50mm | 46mm cs / Box
AP0258 X k 15¢u ft/Box
9.10z 150x70mm 4.6x2.0in 1.8in
5.9x2.7in 1575carton/40HQ
; 550ml Son o 195X110 36
APO55 SR m 9.9x6.5in mm mm 1000Pcs / B
! 19.40z | 235X147mm | 7.6x4.3in L.4in cs / Box
9.2x5.7in
220x108mm P B
APLI00 1200ml | 8.6x4.2in 172x70mm | 61mm i%%cff/t/Bz);
4230z 215x103mm | 6.7x2.8in 2.4in :
8.4x4.0in 1550carton/40HQ
266x141mm 500P By
AP2850 2850ml | 10.4x5.5in 222x95mm | 68mm szf/t/B‘:;
100.30z | 260x135mm | 8.7x3.7in 2.6in ;
10.2x5.3in 867carton/40HQ
— 447x324mm 100Pcs / B
APSEOL :_j‘;"‘“""ﬁ 5600ml | 17.5x12.7in | 368x247mm | 65mm 3684isu/ft/;)c(>x
A 197.50z | 410x287Tmm | 14.4x9.7in 2.5in .
- 16.1x11.2in 652carton/40HQ
485x360mm 100Pcs / B
APTA00 7400ml | 19.0x14.lin | 398x278mm | T2mm |, 4622/ ft/;’éx
261.00z | 440x315mm | 156x10.9in 2.8in i
17.3x12.4in 546carton/40HQ
451x364mm 100Pcs / B
APTE00 7800ml | 17.804.3in | 34873mm | 85mm | 9CUCS&//BOZX
263.70z | 409x334mm | 13.7x10.7in 3.3in '
16.1x13.1in 616carton/40HQ
325x166mm 500Pcs / B
APBO0O 8000ml | 12.7x6.5in 273x13mm | 73mm | ssjf/t/Bz);
281.60z | 319x160mm | 10.8x4.4in 2.8in :
12.5%6.2in 671carton/40HQ
468x348mm 100Pcs / B
AP80O1 8000ml 18.4x13.7in 388x258mm 92mm 40354/82):(
281.60z | 436x316mm | 152x10.2in 3.6in :
17.2x12.4in 596carton/40HQ
447x361mm 50Pcs/Bo:
APES00 8500ml | 17.6x142in | 345x260mm | 87Tmm | ogaf ﬂ/’éox
287.40z 394x313mm | 13.6x10.2in 3.4in :
15.5x12.3in 1150carton/40HQ
Other Shape Aluminum Foil Container Series Other Shape
. Top Out .
Capacity | ?ci)pi: Height | Pcs/Box | With Lids Picture
100ml SEomm 70x57 27
m 3.5x3.3in X57Tmm mm
APO1 2000P
0100 350z | 80x75mm 2.7x2.2in 10in | 2000Pcs/Box
3.1x2.9in
127x124mm 2000Pcs / Bo;
130ml | 5x4.9in 80x66mm | 18mm cs / Box
AP0130 . . 246cu ft/Box
4.60z 112x113mm 3.1x2.6in 0.7in
4.4x4.4in 974carton/40HQ
700ml T o 115x157 58
m 7.2x6.9in x157mm mm
APOT05 2460z | 167x160mm |  4.5x6.lin 2.2in 2000Pcs / Box
6.5x6.2in
258x240mm 100Pcs / Box
1180ml 10.1x9.4in 209x200mm 30mm
1.05¢
AP1181 4150z | 22510mm | 82x7.8in 1.1in u fi/Box
8.8x8.2in 2266carton/40HQ
283x233mm 100Pcs / Bo
1180ml | 11.1x01in | 253x197mm | 40mm cs / Box
AP1182 ; k 1.13cu ft/Box
41.50z 277x221mm | 9.9x7.7in 1.5in
10.9x8.7 2125carton/40HQ
1000Pcs / Box
AP9530 190mm 79mm 13mm 16 65eu fi/Box
7.4in 3.lin 0.5in
3687carton/40HQ
1000Pcs / Box
AP9540 5155)("82 somm 268?:1”“ (1)56Tnm 1.05cu ft/Box
e : : 2290carton/40HQ




Square Aluminum Foil Container Series

Picture

| Capacity |

Top Out
Topin

| Pcs/Box |

Square

With Lids Picture

105ml | voomm 55%55 35
m 2.9x2.9in x55mm mm
AP 1000Pcs / B
0105 360z | 65x65mm 2.1x2.1in 1.3in 000Pcs / Box
2.5x2.5in
» 130x130mm 1000Pcs / Box
AP0350 ii» 350ml | 5.1x5.1in 95xI5mm | 36MM ) e fi/Box
12.30z 112x112mm 3.7x3.7in 1.4in
4.4x4 4in 1480carton/40HQ
2iml | deaa™ | gsas 65
m 4.5x4.5in Xx85mm mm
10
AP0421 1480z | 100x100mm | 3.3x3.3in 2.6in 00Pcs / Box
3.9x3.9in
164x164mm 1000Pcs / Bo -
500ml | 6.5%6.5in 116x116mm | 40mm cs / Box e Y
AP0500 e rioxiaomm | 604 6in Lo 1.89cu ft/Box <
00z B ein X0 O 1 1970carton/40HQ
189x175mm 500Pcs / B
AP1000 1000ml | 7.4x6.9in 134x134mm | 55mm 25154/53;
35.20z 154x154mm 5.3x5.3in 2.2in ’
6.1x6.1in 956carton/40HQ
188x175mm P B
APL00A 1000ml | 7.4x6.9in 112x112mm | 55mm 202%5 f/t/BZ‘(
154x154mm i i i
35.20z e 4.4x4.4in 2.2in 1055carton/40HQ
188x175mm 500Pcs / B
APLO0S 1000ml | 7.4%6.9in 130x130mm | 60mm 251Cff/t/82’;
154x154mm i i i
35.20z 616, 10 5.1x5.1in 2.3in 955¢arton/40HQ
1000ml | T eR2omm T 35
m 7.8x7.8in x172mm mm
AP1006 500Pcs / B
3520z | 194x194mm | 6.7x6.7in 1.3in s / Box
7.6x7.6in
206x206mm 192Pcs / Bo
APLAGO 1460ml | 8.1x8.1in l68x168mm | 50mm | l?cisf/t/Bo;((
5140z | 192x192mm | 6.6x6.6in 2.0in '
7.6x7.6in 2053carton/40HQ
218x218mm 500Pcs / B
AP1560 1560ml | 8.6x8.6in 180x180mm | 47mm 29CUCSﬁ//BO‘)’(X
54.90z 199x199mm 7.1x7.1in 1.9in ;
7.8x7.8in 828carton/40HQ
242x242mm 200Pcs / Box
2300ml 9.5x9.5in 208x208mm 57Tmm T S,
AP2300 1.78cu ft/Box o
81.00z 226x226mm 8.2x8.2in 2.2in o
3.9x8.9in 1347carton/40HQ e
Aluminum Foil Oval Tray Series Oval

. Top Out .
Picture | Capacity | ?c?piﬁ Height | Pcs/Box With Lids Picture
318x220mm 50Pcs / Box
- 12.5x8.7in 234x138mm 20mm
AP1113 o 2550200mm | 525 4in g 062 fi/Box
11.6x7.9in 3895carton/40HQ
350x242mm 50Pcs / Box
. 13.8x9.6in 252x153mm 23mm
APLL14 _— 330x224mm | 9.9x6.0in ogin | 28oeu ft/Box
13.0x8.9in 3703carton/40HQ
441x292mm 50Pcs / Box
17.3x11.4in 332x182mm 30mm
1.02
APLLLS 417x270mm | 13.0x7.1in 1.1in cu fi/Box
16.4x10.6in 2355carton/40HQ
430x286mm 50Pcs / Box
AP1116 16.9x112in | 325x18Tmm | 30mm 1 o5 g p ey
402x262mm | 12.7x7.3in 1.1in
15.8x10.3in 2355¢arton/40HQ
548x360mm 50Pcs / Box
AP1117 —— 21.6x14.2in | 406x202mm | 25mMM 1y g gy
520x336mm 16.0x7.9in 1.0in
20.5x13.2in 1562carton/40HQ




Aluminum Foil Barbecue Tray Series Barbecue Tray

Picture | Capacity ‘ Top Out | Height | Pcs/Box | With Lids Picture
338x227Tmm ZOOPCS/ Box
13.3x8.9in 320x203mm 21mm

AP0402 3395218mm 12.6x8.0in 0.8in 2.08cu ft/Box
13.1x8.6in 1154carton/40HQ
323x195mm 500Pcs / Box

R D 12.7x7.7in 203x170mm 17mm

AP1068 s 308x182mm | 8.0x6.7in 07in | H06cu fifBox
12.1x7.2in 592carton/40HQ
345x226mm T2P B
AP1078 1369in | 320x200mm | 25mm | Sccsf/t /ng
332x228mm | 12.6x7.9in 10in | oo T/EoX
13.1x9.0in 2998carton/40HQ
280x220mm 54Pcs / Box
7.1x8.7in 205x193mm 14mm
AP9600 262x202mm 8.1x7.6in 0.6in 0.42cu ft/Box
10.3x8.0in 5663carton/40HQ
338x227mm 500Pcs / Box
13.3x8.9in 320x203mm 21mm
APSTO0 332x218mm | 12.6x8.0in 0gin | 494cu f/Box
13.1x8.6in 486carton/40HQ
338x227Tmm 500Pcs / Box
13.3x8.9in 320x203mm 21mm
AP9800 332x218mm | 12.6x8.0in 0gin | +3deufi/Box
13.1x8.6in 486carton/40HQ
108Pcs / Box
340mm/13.4in 320mm 18mm
AP9900 325mm/12.7in 12.5in 0.7in 1.95cu ft/Box
1234carton/40HQ

Box pictures | Width | Thickness Rolls / Ctn
32cm 15cm 4cm
100Pcs Pop-u 30cmx27.5cm(LxW
p-up cmx27.5cm(LxW) 12 6in 5 oin 16in 100Rolls / Ctn
200Pcs Pop-up w 30cmx27.5¢m(LxW) 32em | 1sem | dem 200Rolls / Ctn
: 12.6in 5.9in 1.6in
Catering Aluminum Foil roll Foil roll

Box pictures ‘ Width ‘Thickness Rolls / Ctn Pictures

30cm 10m 0.015mm

AP30-10M e
o 1L8in | 399.7in | 0.0006in | “oRolls/Cn y
30cm | 20m | 0.015mm
AP30-2
30-20M 11.8in | 787.4in | 0.0006in 48Rolls / Ctn \v




Catering Aluminum Foil roll

Foil roll

Box pictures Thickness ‘ Rolls / Carton | Pictures
Hom - 2m - OUSMM ggoicin o
i(l).CSTn igg;S.Sin 06?010502: 6Rolls / Ctn @
Hem MmO ol cin
o Jsm SIS gl cin
o en L omen gasien (O
ig.cor?n ?gr?zin gg(z)on;:: 6Rolls / Ctn Q
B e 2O gl cin o
o
san n o 02m gaen (D)
e s (O
g 2SS gl cin o
Llf.CYTn ingnS.Sin 000010502:1 6Rolls / Ctn ﬁ
dem MmO Rl cin e]
e m SIS gl cin
O s gl cin
dgem 2m o MRAM gl cin
Lam | 1oessim | oooosn | ORels/cn
AP45 20mic Iiim | sooin  oooogn | SROls/cm
dsem m 0 gl cin
O e M2 gl cin




SUB-BRAND W

ABLPACK

SHANGHAI ABL BAKING PACK CO.,LTD.
Add:Building 20 NO.68 Zhongchuang
Road,Songjiang District,Shanghai.
Tel:021-5789 1777

Fax:021-5789 1717
Web:www.bakingpak.com
Taobao:ablpack.taobao.com

© ABLPACK 2022-04 CN

ABLPACK

The official

Website public account

ABLPACK

MACHINE & MOLD

ABL MACHINE & MOLD [SHANGHAII CO., LTD.
Add:Building 20 NO.68 Zhongchuang
Road,Songjiang District,Shanghai.
Tel:021-65657778
021-66857778
Web:www.ablmachinemold.com
www.ablmachine.com

Tmall
flagship store

Add:Building 20 NO.68 Zhongchuang
Road,Songjiang District,Shanghai.
Tel:021-6627 0777

021-62727778
Web:www.ablpack.com
Taobao:aicanle.taobao.com

Add:Building 20 NO.68 Zhongchuang
Road,Songjiang District,Shanghai.
Tel:021-6627 0777
021-6272 7778
Web:www.bakelovefood.cn
www.bakelovefood.com
Email:info@bakelovefood.com




